
AT&T 


AT&T 


Fuelman 


Texas Conf of Urban Counties 


Pitney Bowes 


ADDENDUM 


November 1, 2016 


Electricity, EMS/ITS/R&B 


Electricity, EMS/ITS/R&B 


Fuel, Sep 26 - 30/16, EMS 


Conf Reg, Nov 2 - 4/16, PCT#3 


Postage, C/CLK 


TOTAL 

($15,479.33) 

$15,481.33 

$3,038.79 

$140.00 

$1,000.00 

$4,180.79 
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